
ME
YM juhlakisa
lauantai 23. marraskuuta 2024 - 9.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AAVIKKO Antti HABDH FIN 50 4.11.1977
2 AFANASSIEV Igor ESPOM FIN 33 21.2.1974
3 AFANASSIEV Nikita ESPOM FIN 21 2.8.2003
4 CHEN Joni KAVE FIN 28 31.8.1997
5 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 9 20.1.1993
6 HEINÄMAA Akseli KAVE FIN 4 28.1.2002
7 HOLMA Joel HÄMESM FIN 85 8.9.1993
8 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 5 9.3.2007
9 KALLINEN Akseli HÄME5 FIN 100 18.3.2008
10 KALLINEN Leo HÄME5 FIN 99999 18.12.2005
11 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 47 13.9.1964
12 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM FIN 86 4.10.2002
13 KORKEAKOSKI Tatu HÄMESM FIN 43 14.8.1991
14 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 27 26.11.1969
15 KUHTA Marko ESPOM FIN 7 4.4.2003
16 KURI Joonatan HYVIM FIN 99999 30.11.2007
17 KUUSELA Eero HABDH FIN 32 16.9.1997
18 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 24 21.5.1978
19 KYYRIÄINEN Hannu HELSM FIN 30 6.11.1981
20 KÄRKKÄINEN Saku HABDH FIN 99999 5.1.1995
21 LAURÉN Linus ESPOM FIN 10 4.8.2005
22 LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM FIN 15 26.7.2003
23 LEIVA Johannes HÄMESM FIN 49 6.10.1989
24 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDH FIN 56 15.7.1980
25 NORO Ariel HELSM FIN 101 28.11.1980
26 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 23 20.3.1994
27 NURMI Eetu HÄME5 FIN 65 29.1.2004
28 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 3 23.12.1996
29 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM FIN 8 15.3.1999
30 PAHKALA Peik HABDH FIN 17 25.4.2005
31 PAHKALA Pyry HABDH FIN 20 22.4.2002
32 PAHKALA Taneli HABDH FIN 29 19.7.1971
33 RANTALA Einar HELSM FIN 18 9.10.2005
34 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 26 28.5.1984
35 RÄSÄNEN Tuomas KAVE FIN 45 16.3.1989
36 SARANTOLA Roni KAVE FIN 51 10.4.2005
37 SARPOLA Timo HELSM FIN 99999 19.4.1978
38 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 38 4.10.2011
39 SUOKAS Samuli HABDH FIN 64 15.3.1976
40 TAPAILA Axel HYVIM FIN 99999 13.4.2004
41 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 34 14.6.1981
42 TUOHINIEMI Mikko HELSM FIN 41 6.2.1979
43 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 13 26.1.2006
44 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 11 28.10.2008
45 VUORINEN Juha HELSM FIN 54 28.5.1961
46 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 35 20.11.1989
47 WILHELMSSON Samu ESPOM FIN 99 2.2.1994
48 YESILYURT Ismail Taylan ESPOM FIN 99999 29.4.1995



7 poules
1 poule of 6 and 6 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



ME
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 3
2 HEINÄMAA Akseli KAVE FIN 4
3 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 5
4 KUHTA Marko ESPOM FIN 7
5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM FIN 8
6 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 9
7 LAURÉN Linus ESPOM FIN 10
8 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 11
9 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 13
10 LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM FIN 15
11 PAHKALA Peik HABDH FIN 17
12 RANTALA Einar HELSM FIN 18
13 PAHKALA Pyry HABDH FIN 20
14 AFANASSIEV Nikita ESPOM FIN 21
15 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 23
16 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 24
17 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 26
18 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 27
19 CHEN Joni KAVE FIN 28
20 PAHKALA Taneli HABDH FIN 29
21 KYYRIÄINEN Hannu HELSM FIN 30
22 KUUSELA Eero HABDH FIN 32
23 AFANASSIEV Igor ESPOM FIN 33
24 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 34
25 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 35
26 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 38
27 TUOHINIEMI Mikko HELSM FIN 41
28 KORKEAKOSKI Tatu HÄMESM FIN 43
29 RÄSÄNEN Tuomas KAVE FIN 45
30 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 47
31 LEIVA Johannes HÄMESM FIN 49
32 AAVIKKO Antti HABDH FIN 50
33 SARANTOLA Roni KAVE FIN 51
34 VUORINEN Juha HELSM FIN 54
35 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDH FIN 56
36 SUOKAS Samuli HABDH FIN 64
37 NURMI Eetu HÄME5 FIN 65
38 HOLMA Joel HÄMESM FIN 85
39 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM FIN 86
40 WILHELMSSON Samu ESPOM FIN 99
41 KALLINEN Akseli HÄME5 FIN 100
42 NORO Ariel HELSM FIN 101
43 TAPAILA Axel HYVIM FIN 99999
44 KALLINEN Leo HÄME5 FIN 99999
45 KÄRKKÄINEN Saku HABDH FIN 99999
46 YESILYURT Ismail Taylan ESPOM FIN 99999
47 KURI Joonatan HYVIM FIN 99999
48 SARPOLA Timo HELSM FIN 99999



ME
YM juhlakisa
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1
Referee(s):

SHEVCHENKO Igor (FIN)

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM / FIN

RÄSÄNEN Tuomas KAVE / FIN

NUOTIO Tatu HABDH / FIN

TUOHINIEMI Mikko HELSM / FIN

TAPAILA Axel HYVIM / FIN

AFANASSIEV Nikita ESPOM / FIN

KALLINEN Leo HÄME5 / FIN

Piste 2
Referee(s):

LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (HELSM / FIN)

PAHKALA Pyry HABDH / FIN

KESKINIVA Arto PORVM / FIN

KUVAJA Ville MM / FIN

KÄRKKÄINEN Saku HABDH / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM / FIN

HEINÄMAA Akseli KAVE / FIN

YESILYURT Ismail Taylan ESPOM / FIN

Piste 3
Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (SASÄ / FIN)

AAVIKKO Antti HABDH / FIN

REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM / FIN

KORKEAKOSKI Tatu HÄMESM / FIN

JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH / FIN

RANTALA Einar HELSM / FIN

WILHELMSSON Samu ESPOM / FIN

KALLINEN Akseli HÄME5 / FIN



Piste 4
Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (HELSM / FIN)

NORO Ariel HELSM / FIN

PAHKALA Peik HABDH / FIN

LEIVA Johannes HÄMESM / FIN

KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM / FIN

KOSUNEN Tommi MM / FIN

WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO / FIN

KUHTA Marko ESPOM / FIN

Piste 5
Referee(s):

VIITA Mili (ESPOM / FIN)

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM / FIN

AFANASSIEV Igor ESPOM / FIN

HOLMA Joel HÄMESM / FIN

LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM / FIN

MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDH / FIN

KURI Joonatan HYVIM / FIN

CHEN Joni KAVE / FIN

Piste 7
Referee(s):

PANELIUS Rufus (ESPOM / FIN)

GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH / FIN

TOKOLA Teemu OULUM / FIN

VIIDIK Renar ESPOM / FIN

PAHKALA Taneli HABDH / FIN

SARPOLA Timo HELSM / FIN

NURMI Eetu HÄME5 / FIN

SARANTOLA Roni KAVE / FIN



Piste 10
Referee(s):

RISSANEN Aapo (PYHÄOM / FIN)

VIIDIK Romet ESPOM / FIN

LAURÉN Linus ESPOM / FIN

VUORINEN Juha HELSM / FIN

KYYRIÄINEN Hannu HELSM / FIN

KUUSELA Eero HABDH / FIN

SUOKAS Samuli HABDH / FIN



ME
YM juhlakisa
lauantai 23. marraskuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HEINÄMAA Akseli KAVE FIN 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM FIN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
4 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
6 AFANASSIEV Nikita ESPOM FIN 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
7 KUHTA Marko ESPOM FIN 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
9 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 5 0,83 25 15 +10 Advanced
10 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
11 LAURÉN Linus ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
12 PAHKALA Pyry HABDH FIN 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
13T TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
13T PAHKALA Peik HABDH FIN 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
15 LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM FIN 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
16 KORKEAKOSKI Tatu HÄMESM FIN 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
17 SARPOLA Timo HELSM FIN 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
18 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
19 KUUSELA Eero HABDH FIN 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
20 RANTALA Einar HELSM FIN 3 0,50 25 18 +7 Advanced
21 AAVIKKO Antti HABDH FIN 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
22 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
23 SARANTOLA Roni KAVE FIN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
24 AFANASSIEV Igor ESPOM FIN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
25 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
26 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
27 TAPAILA Axel HYVIM FIN 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
28 CHEN Joni KAVE FIN 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
29 KYYRIÄINEN Hannu HELSM FIN 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
30 VUORINEN Juha HELSM FIN 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
31 HOLMA Joel HÄMESM FIN 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
32 WILHELMSSON Samu ESPOM FIN 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
33 NORO Ariel HELSM FIN 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
34 TUOHINIEMI Mikko HELSM FIN 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
35 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
36 YESILYURT Ismail Taylan ESPOM FIN 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
37 KURI Joonatan HYVIM FIN 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
38 LEIVA Johannes HÄMESM FIN 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
39 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM FIN 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Advanced
40 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDH FIN 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Advanced
41 PAHKALA Taneli HABDH FIN 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
42 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Advanced
43 KÄRKKÄINEN Saku HABDH FIN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
44 KALLINEN Leo HÄME5 FIN 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
45 SUOKAS Samuli HABDH FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
46 NURMI Eetu HÄME5 FIN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
47 KALLINEN Akseli HÄME5 FIN 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
48 RÄSÄNEN Tuomas KAVE FIN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
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3
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Table of 32

1

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (FIN)

2
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Table of 64

KAVE / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

HÄMESM / FIN

MM / FIN

HABDH / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

YLIO / FIN

HABDH / FIN

HABDH / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HYVIM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

HABDH / FIN

HÄME5 / FIN

HABDH / FIN

OULUM / FIN

HABDH / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

(36) YESILYURT Ismail Taylan
ESPOM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN
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Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

3

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)
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Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)
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Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

6
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Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VIITA Mili (FIN)

9

Ref: VIITA Mili (FIN)

10

Ref: SHEVCHENKO Igor (FIN)

11

Ref: SHEVCHENKO Igor (FIN)

12

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

13

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

14

Ref: VIITA Mili (FIN)

15

Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SHEVCHENKO Igor (FIN)

18

Ref: SHEVCHENKO Igor (FIN)

19

20

21

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

22

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

23

24

25

(26) REZNICHENKO Alexander

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

26

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

27

28

29

Ref: VIITA Mili (FIN)

30

Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)

31

32

Table of 64

HABDH / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HABDH / FIN

HÄME5 / FIN

HABDH / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HABDH / FIN

HABDH / FIN

HYVIM / FIN

HÄMESM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

PORVM / FIN

(26) REZNICHENKO Alexander
HELSM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

PORVM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HÄME5 / FIN

MM / FIN

HÄMESM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

HELSM / FIN
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Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)
Assist: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)
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Finals
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Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)
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Ref: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

2

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

3

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

4

Table of 8

KAVE / FIN

HABDH / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HABDH / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / FIN



ME
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 23.12.1996
2 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 9.3.2007
3T KUHTA Marko ESPOM FIN 4.4.2003
3T HEINÄMAA Akseli KAVE FIN 28.1.2002
5 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 26.1.2006
6 AFANASSIEV Nikita ESPOM FIN 2.8.2003
7 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 20.3.1994
8 LEHTINEN Kasper HELSM FIN 26.7.2003
9 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM FIN 15.3.1999
10 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 21.5.1978
11 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 28.10.2008
12 PAHKALA Pyry HABDH FIN 22.4.2002
13 KORKEAKOSKI Tatu HÄMESM FIN 14.8.1991
14 KUUSELA Eero HABDH FIN 16.9.1997
15 RANTALA Einar HELSM FIN 9.10.2005
16 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 20.1.1993
17 LAURÉN Linus ESPOM FIN 4.8.2005
18T TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.6.1981
18T PAHKALA Peik HABDH FIN 25.4.2005
20 SARPOLA Timo HELSM FIN 19.4.1978
21 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 26.11.1969
22 AAVIKKO Antti HABDH FIN 4.11.1977
23 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 28.5.1984
24 TAPAILA Axel HYVIM FIN 13.4.2004
25 CHEN Joni KAVE FIN 31.8.1997
26 KYYRIÄINEN Hannu HELSM FIN 6.11.1981
27 VUORINEN Juha HELSM FIN 28.5.1961
28 NORO Ariel HELSM FIN 28.11.1980
29 TUOHINIEMI Mikko HELSM FIN 6.2.1979
30 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDH FIN 15.7.1980
31 PAHKALA Taneli HABDH FIN 19.7.1971
32 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 13.9.1964
33 SARANTOLA Roni KAVE FIN 10.4.2005
34 AFANASSIEV Igor ESPOM FIN 21.2.1974
35 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
36 HOLMA Joel HÄMESM FIN 8.9.1993
37 WILHELMSSON Samu ESPOM FIN 2.2.1994
38 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 4.10.2011
39 YESILYURT Ismail Taylan ESPOM FIN 29.4.1995
40 KURI Joonatan HYVIM FIN 30.11.2007
41 LEIVA Johannes HÄMESM FIN 6.10.1989
42 KOJO Ville-Valtteri PORVM FIN 4.10.2002
43 KÄRKKÄINEN Saku HABDH FIN 5.1.1995
44 KALLINEN Leo HÄME5 FIN 18.12.2005
45 SUOKAS Samuli HABDH FIN 15.3.1976
46 NURMI Eetu HÄME5 FIN 29.1.2004
47 KALLINEN Akseli HÄME5 FIN 18.3.2008
48 RÄSÄNEN Tuomas KAVE FIN 16.3.1989



ME
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LINDROOS Hilding Gustav FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
PANELIUS Rufus FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RISSANEN Aapo FIN 40234146 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHEVCHENKO Igor FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VIITA Mili FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3



Total entries: 48
Total participants: 48
Top-32 ranked participants: 22
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 48 participants


